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ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192BIT

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-
012G 12GB GDDR7 0OC EDITION 192 BIT
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF-
RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

MSI RADEON RX 6750 XT MECH 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6750XT-012G-GAMING 12G
192BIT

PNY NVIDIA RTX A1000 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCNRTXA1000-PB)

ASUS PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-
RTX5070-12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran
Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X OC

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Pny

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

470,08
usb

816,40
usb

934,96
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459,68
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488,80
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520,00
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820,56
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821,60
usb



